SAILING PROGRAMME
2014-2015

Working Bees & Tune Up

Sun. Oct. 5" Working Bee 10.00 am
Sun. Oct. 12" Working Bee 10.00 am
Sun. Oct. 19" Working Bee 10.00 am
Sun. Oct. 26" Working Bee 10.00 am

Knights of Leongatha Toyota Series
Sun. Nov.2™ OPENING DAY

Lunch 12.00 noon
Sail Past 1.30 pm
Toyota Series Race 1 2.00 pm
Sun. Nov. 9" Toyota Series Race 2 11.00 am
Toyota Series Race 3 2.00 pm
Sun. Nov. 16"  Toyota Series Race 4 11.00 am
Toyota Series Race 5 2.00 pm
Sun. Nov. 23  Toyota Series Race 6 11.00 am
Toyota Series Race 7 2.00 pm
Sun. Nov. 30"  Toyota Series Race 8 11.00 am
Resail/Novelty Race 2.00 pm
Commodore's Cup Series
Sun. Dec. 7" Commodore's Cup Race 1 11.00 am
Commodore's Cup Race 2 2.00 pm
Sun. Dec. 14"  Commodore's Cup Race 3 11.00 am
Commodore's Cup Race 4 2.00 pm
Serious Surf Stuff Summer Series
Sat. Dec. 27" Serious Surf Stuff Race 1 2.00 pm
Sun. Dec. 28"  Serious Surf Stuff Race 2 11.00 am
Serious Surf Stuff Race 3 2.00 pm
Mon. Dec. 29"  Serious Surf Stuff Race 4 11.00 pm
Serious Surf Stuff Race 5 2.00 pm
Tues. Dec. 30" Serious Surf Stuff Race 6 11.00 am
Serious Surf Stuff Race 7 2.00 pm
Summer Series Presentation
2015
Commodore's Cup Series (Cont).
Sun. Jan. 4" Commodore's Cup Race 5 11.00 am
Commodore's Cup Race 6 2.00 pm
Sun. Jan 11" Commodore's Cup Race 7 11.00 am
Commodore's Cup Race 8 2.00 pm
Sun. Jan 18" | Choose Awesome Tarwin
Marathon 10.00 am

Australia Day Series
Incorporating the Inverloch Classic Wooden Dinghy

Regatta
Gippsland Building Approvals Youth Series (under 25 yo)
Sat. Jan.24" Aust. Day/GBA Youth Race 1 1.00 pm

Aust. Day/GBA Youth Race 2 3.00 pm
(Wooden Dinghy Invitation Race)

Sun. Jan 25" Aust. Day/GBA Youth Race 3 11.00 am
Wooden Dinghy Race only 2.00 pm
Classic Wooden Dinghy Regatta Dinner

Mon. Jan 26"  Aust. Day/GBA Youth Race 4 11.00 am
Aust. Day/GBA Youth Race 5 2.00 pm
Australia Day Series Presentations
John Parry Memorial Series

Sun. Feb. 1* John Parry Race 1 11.00 am
John Parry Race 2 2.00 pm
Sat. Feb. 7" Eastern Regional Regatta

Sun. Feb. 8" Loch Sport Boat Club
John Parry Memorial Series (cont'd)

Sun. Feb. 15"  John Parry Race 3 11.00 am
! John Parry Race 4 2.00 pm
Sun. Feb. 22  John Parry Race 5 11.00 am
John Parry Race 6 2.00 pm
Sun. March 1" John Parry Race 7 11.00 am
John Parry Race 8 2.00 pm

Inverloch & District Community Bank Labour Day Series

Derek's Junior Encouragement Awards

Sat. March 7" Inv. Community Bank Race 1 1.00 pm
Inv. Community Bank Race 2 3.00 pm

Sun. March 8" Inv. Community Bank Race 3 11.00 am
Inv. Community Bank Race 4 2.00 pm

Mon. March 9" Inv. Community Bank Race 5 11.00 pm
Inv. Community Bank Race 6 2.00 pm
Labour Day Series Presentations

Sat. March 14" Southern Westernport Challenge
Rhyll Yacht Club

Who Gives a Haircut Series

Sun. March 15" Who Gives a Haircut Race 1 11.00 am
Who Gives a Haircut Race 2 2.00 pm

Sun. March 22“ Who Gives a Haircut Race 3 11.00 am
Who Gives a Haircut Race 4 2.00 pm

Sun. March 29" Who Gives a Haircut Race 5 11.00 am
Who Gives a Haircut Race 6 2.00 pm
Presentations

Debenham Australia Easter Series

Sat. April 4" Debenham Aust. Race 1 11.00 am
Debenham Aust. Race 2 2.00 pm
Sun. April 5" Debenham Aust. Race 3 11.00 am
Debenham Aust. Race 4 2.00 pm
Mon. April 6" Debenham Aust. Race 5 11.00am
Debenham Aust. Race 6 2.00pm

Easter Series Presentations
Big 4 Inverloch Holiday Park Series

Sun. April 12" Big 4 Holiday Park Race 1 11.00 am
Big 4 Holiday Park Race 2 2.00 pm
Sun. April 19" Big 4 Holiday Park Race 3 11.00 pm
Big 4 Holiday Park Race 4 2.00 pm

Anzac Day Series
Incorporating Impulse Association Traveller's Series

Sat. April 25"  Race 1 1.00 pm
Race 2 3.00 pm
Sun. April 26"  Race 3 11.00 pm
Race 4 2.00 pm

Presentations
Sun. May 3¢ South Gippsland Regatta Port Albert
Sat. May 9" PRESENTATION NIGHT 6.30 pm
Sat. Aug. 8" AGM & Dinner afterwards 6.00 pm



SOUTH GIPPSLAND YACHT CLUB
COMMITTEE 2014-2015

COMMODORE

Allan Driver 0418 573803

VICE COMMODORE

Rob McNair 5674 1210
REAR COMMODORE

Ivan Abbott 5674 2926
SECRETARY

John Fowler 5674 3323
TREASURER

Neil Warren 0438 623713
MEMBERSHIP

Di Grimmond 5674 3036
COMMITTEE

Wayne Smith 0418 538407
Tim Wilson 5674 3170
Andrew Biram 0418 970095
Noel Owen 0418 363264

Derek Despy 5674 1556
lan Jones Past Commodore 0412 477127

BOAT STORAGE
Garry Reeves 9772 8992

YACHTING VICTORIA REPRESENTATIVE
Craig Stewart 0439 686581

NEWSLETTER
John Fowler 5674 3323
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